

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
24 on 12/12/2019					
Name of work: - Const of H.L					
R.C.C Bridge over					
Khadara River Near					
Taraiya Bazar Block					
Taraiya.					
M/Agency: - M/S. Harsh Consultant					
- 61/HABARD/BD/19-20					
Agg No: - 61/HABARD/BD/19-20					
D.O.S: - 28.8.2019					
D.O. Comp: 27.8.2020.					
1. Construction of culvert with					
app material					
<u>DIVISION</u>					
55.0 x $\frac{6.00 + 11.00}{2} \times 1.50 (sq) =$					726.0 m ³
<u>Bed for pipe</u>					681.30 m ³
3 x 6.00 x $\frac{7}{4} \times (1.23)^2 \div 2 =$					19.95
					681.30 m ³
② Providing and Laying R.C.C					
Humt Pipe loop under					
3 x 3 x 2.50 =					22.50 m ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) 18 18					
22 - P -					
5 - 2					
7 - 3					
9 - 3					
11 - 4					
13 - 4					
15 - 5					
17 - 5					
19 - 5					
21 - 5					
23 - 5					
25 - 5					
27 - 5					
29 - 5					
31 - 5					
33 - 5					
35 - 5					
37 - 5					
39 - 5					
41 - 5					
43 - 5					
45 - 5					
47 - 5					
49 - 5					
51 - 5					
53 - 5					
55 - 5					
57 - 5					
59 - 5					
61 - 5					
63 - 5					
65 - 5					
67 - 5					
69 - 5					
71 - 5					
73 - 5					
75 - 5					
77 - 5					
79 - 5					
81 - 5					
83 - 5					
85 - 5					
87 - 5					
89 - 5					
91 - 5					
93 - 5					
95 - 5					
97 - 5					
99 - 5					
101 - 5					
103 - 5					
105 - 5					
107 - 5					
109 - 5					
111 - 5					
113 - 5					
115 - 5					
117 - 5					
119 - 5					
121 - 5					
123 - 5					
125 - 5					
127 - 5					
129 - 5					
131 - 5					
133 - 5					
135 - 5					
137 - 5					
139 - 5					
141 - 5					
143 - 5					
145 - 5					
147 - 5					
149 - 5					
151 - 5					
153 - 5					
155 - 5					
157 - 5					
159 - 5					
161 - 5					
163 - 5					
165 - 5					
167 - 5					
169 - 5					
171 - 5					
173 - 5					
175 - 5					
177 - 5					
179 - 5					
181 - 5					
183 - 5					

Abstract of Cost		25
①	Cost of sub ⁿ with app material	208
	D. vide in ① P-1 of TMB.	
	681.30 m³ @ 207.92/m³ Rs	141656.70
②	For and Laying RCC 10mm Pipe 1000 mm dia	
	Duty vide in ② P-1 of TMB	
	22.50 M @ 3360/- m/m of Rs	75600.00
③	Cost of GSA no-I with app on	
	Duty vide in ③ P-2 of TMB	
	11.55 m³ @ 3640.09/m³ Rs	161984.00

379422.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2) S. P. and placing of 144 SD bars reinforcement					
Duty under 175 P-5 of TMB					1250.00
11.883 mt CB 72641.62/mt R					863200.00
(5) Providing bored cast 107					
Site rec. m/s in Pile					74192.00
Duty under 12 (180 P-5 of TMB)					
141.60 mt CB 17718.90/mt R					2508996.00
Total R					3751436.00
					3751618.00

Less 10% on Balance					375144.00
Entire 30.6.2020					3376292.00
or					30164.00
					AT

(6) Boundary steel lines gunsticker					
do all up or					
24 (116) P-5					
3.25 mt CB 73146.93/mt R					237728.00
Total R					3989164.00
Less 10% on Balance					3989346.00
Entire 30.6.2020					398935.00
or					3989164.00
					3590248.00
					3590411.00
Entire 30.6.2020					
or					
or					

Continuation

16/07/20
HE
CP
20/07/20